OP \$40.00 3986847

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM468155

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
33930 Eastgate Circle		03/27/2018	N/A, error on the Owner Name entry:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Forbidden Fruit Ciderhouse, LLC	
Doing Business As:	2 Towns Ciderhouse	
Street Address:	33930 SE Eastgate Circle	
City:	Corvallis	
State/Country:	OREGON	
Postal Code:	97333	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: OREGON	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3986847	2 TOWNS CIDERHOUSE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: tbc@bhlaw.com
Correspondent Name: Timothy B. Crippen

Address Line 1: 805 SW Broadway Suite 1900
Address Line 4: Portland, OREGON 97205

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Winslow Tyler Hall	
SIGNATURE:	/winslow tyler hall/	
DATE SIGNED:	04/02/2018	

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 006345 FRAME: 0594

900445180

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006345 FRAME: 0595

RECORDED: 04/02/2018